
In the Name of Allah the Most Gracious the Most Merciful 
Islamic Association of Saskatchewan, Regina Inc. 

3273 Montague Street, Regina, S4S 1Z8, Tel (306) 585-0090 
 

Congregation Prayer Times (2017) 

 

Week / Date Salatul 

Fajr  

Time 

Salatul 

Asr  

Time 

Salatul  

Isha 

Time 

Friday, January 06 7:30 3:40 8:00 

Friday, January 13 7:30 3:50 8:00 

Friday, January 20 7:25 4:00 8:00 

Friday, January 27 7:20 4:10 8:00 

Friday, February 03 7:15 4:20 8:00 

Friday, February 10 7:05 4:35 8:00 

Friday, February 17 7:00 4:45 8:10 

Friday, February 24 6:50 4:55 8:25 

Friday, March 03 6:30 5:05 8:35 

Friday, March 10 6:15 5:15 8:45 

Friday, March 17 6:00 5:25 9:00 

Friday, March 24 5:45 5:35 9:15 

Friday, March 31 5:25 5:40 9:25 

Friday, April 07 5.10 5:50 9:40 

Friday, April 14 4.50 5:55 9:55 

Friday, April 21 4:30 6:05 10:15 

Friday, April 28 4:10 6:10 10:30 

Friday, May 05 3.55 6:15 10:45 

Friday, May 12 3.50 6:25 10:50 

Friday, May 19 3.45 6:30 10:55 

Friday, May 26 3.20 6:35 11:00 

Friday, June 02 3.20 6:35 11:05 

Friday, June 09 3.20 6:40 11:05 

Friday, June 16 3.20 6:40 11:10 

Friday, June 23 3:20 6:40 11:10 

Friday, June 30 3:45 6:40 11:10 

Friday, July 07 3.45 6:40 11:10 

Friday, July 14 3.50 6:40 11:05 

Friday, July 21 3:55 6:35 11:00 

Friday, July 28 4:05 6:30 10:55 

Friday, August 04 4:20 6:20 10:45 

Friday, August 11 4:35 6:15 10:25 

Friday, August 18 4:50 6:05 10:05 

Friday, August 25 5:05 5:55 9:45 

Friday, September 01 5:20 5:40 9:30 

Friday, September 08 5:30 5:30 9:10 

Friday, September 15 5:40 5:15 8:55 

Friday, September 22 5:55 5:05 8:35 

Friday, September 29 6:05 4:50 8:20 

Friday, October 06 6:15 4:35 8:05 

Friday, October 13 6:25 4:25 8:00 

Friday, October 20 6:35 4:10 8:00 

Friday, October 27 6:45 4:00 8:00 

Friday, November 03 6:55 3:45 8:00 

Friday, November 10 7:00 3:35 8:00 

Friday, November 17 7:10 3:30 8:00 

Friday, November 24 7:15 3:30 8:00 

Friday, December 01 7:20 3:30 8:00 

Friday, December 08 7:25 3:30 8:00 

Friday, December 15 7:30 3:30 8:00 

Friday, December 22 7:30 3:30 8:00 

Friday, December 29 7:30 3:30 8:00 

Salatul Zuhr: 1:30 pm.  

Salatul Juma 1: 1:15-1:45 pm, Salatul Juma 2: 2:00-2:30 pm;. 

Salatul Mughrib: Five minutes after sunset. 


